660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
Sun Val ley L ight ing
SOLID STATE AREA L IGHTING
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT TYPE:
B 3 5 0 0  S E R I E S - L E D

135° . . . . . . . . . . . .  HS135
180° . . . . . . . . . . . .  HS180
Spec/Order Example: B35EL-CAP-VPA-SYM/24LED480/RAL-8019-T
GROUND MOUNTING
*When mount ing in soi l ,  anchor bol t  fasteners and other
hardware must  be protected f rom soi l  by grout ing.
VERTICAL POWER ARRAY
OPAL  ACRYLIC LENS
VERTICAL ARRAY
. . . . . . . . .VPA-SYM
BALL CAP. . . . . . . . . . . . BAL
 14"
356mm
43"
1093mm
WIRING AND
FOOTING BY
OTHERS
ANCHOR
RING 1"
ABOVE
GRADE
(SEE NOTE)*
10" DIA.BOLT CIRCLE
14"
DIA.
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
Sun Val ley L ight ing
B35EL-CAP-LED
VPA - Vertical Array
VERTICAL POWER ARRAY™
Available in:
36 LED
ANCHOR BOLT(4) 3/4" X 18"
B35EL-CAP
LIGHTED
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
B3500  SER IES - LED
B35C-CAP
B35C-BAL
B35E-BAL
FINISHMODEL ACCESSORIES
U N - L I G H T E D  S P E C / O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
DARK BRONZE  . . . . . RAL-8019-T
GREEN  . . . . . . . . . . .  RAL-6005-T
WHITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . RAL-9003-T
GREY  . . . . . . . . . . . .  RAL-7004-T
BLACK  . . . . . . . . . . .  RAL-9005-T
STANDARD TEXTURED FINISH
FOR SMOOTH FINISH REPLACE
SUFFIX “T” WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
SEE USALTG.COM FOR ADDITIONAL COLORS
DUPLEX OR G.F.I.
RECEPTACLE
WITH COVER
DUP or GFI
BOLLARD
EYE BOLT
BEB
MAILBOX
SINGLE
MBS
MAILBOX
DOUBLE
MBD
TO CONFIGURE, SHOW MODEL, FINISH
AND ANY PERTINENT ACCESSORIES
MODEL FINISH ACCESSORIES
Unlit Example: B35C-CAP/RAL-6005-S
HOUSING and RISER